
Board of Education Regular Meeting 
Monday, May 13, 2024 7:00 PM

District Office
410 South St

Seward, NE 68434

Agenda

1. Preliminary Procedures
1.1. Call meeting to order & announce Open Meetings Act is Posted
1.2. Public Notice as publicized per board policy
1.3. Roll Call

1.3.1. Action to excuse board members if necessary
1.4. Pledge of Allegiance
1.5. 1.5 Mission      Seward Public Schools - a district rooted in excellence - in 

cooperation with family and community members, is committed to the development 
of the whole student and affirms that all students will have the skills to become 
productive, resilient, and contributing members of their community.

1.6. Approval of Agenda
2. Public Forum: (The Board President reserves the right to place time limits on individuals 

and topics.)
2.1. Public Forum on Agenda Items: This is your opportunity to speak to items on the 

agenda. If you are not a part of the presentation of the agenda item you need to 
speak now. Thank you for your participation.

2.2. Public Forum on Any Topic: This is your opportunity to speak to any topic 
concerning the school district. Since it is not an agenda item the board cannot 
discuss or take action at this time on the matter. Future discussion can be requested 
as an agenda item. Thank you for your participation.

3. Reports
3.1. Administrator Reports
3.2. Superintendent's Report 

4. Action Items 
4.1. Social Studies Resources 
4.2. 2024-2025 Hot Lunch, Breakfast, and Milk Prices
4.3. Seward Community Grant Application ACT 
4.4. Seward Community Grant Application baseball turf

5. Future Agenda Items
6. Consent Agenda

6.1. Approval of Minutes
6.2. Approval of Financial Reports

6.2.1. Treasurer
6.2.2. Budget
6.2.3. Activities
6.2.4. Athletic

6.3. Out-of-State Travel 
6.4. Approval of Claims

6.4.1. General Fund



6.4.2. Special Building Fund
6.5. Approval of Consent Agenda

7. Executive Session 
7.1. Restate the reason for entering into the Executive Session:  To discuss classified 

staff, middle management, and administrator pay and benefits packages for the 
2024-2025 school year. 

8. Adjournment

 































USD 438.70

USD 0.00

USD 438.70

Total Shipping Fees:

Special Shipping Fees:

Shipping Fees:

Continental US and Puerto RicoShipping Location

Schools are typically tax exempt however if your school is  tax exempt, please note that your local tax rate will apply to this quote. NOT

USD 0.00Total Available for Purchase

USD 8,774.00Itemized Product Total:

Seward Public School Dist 9 
410 South St
Seward, Nebraska 684342541
United States

Ship To

(402) 643-2941Phone

Seward Public School Dist 9 
410 South St
Seward, Nebraska 684342541
United States

Bill To

Matt DominyContact Name

cbleyer@bfwpub.comEmail

+1 3144025103Phone

Craig BleyerPrepared By

3/26/2024Created Date

00104958Quote Number

This price quote is good for 60 days. BFW High School Publishers is committed to delivering the best value for the program you have
adopted. Pricing herein may reflect package discounts. Removing or editing components may cancel any package discounting applied to
component items. Prices subject to change, including annual increases in November. Shipping fees are estimated; actual shipping fees may
vary.

: Purchase Orders Please attach a copy of this price quote to your purchase order and submit your purchase order to:
MPS 16365 James Madison Highway Gordonsville, VA 22942     

     Email: highschool@mpsvirginia.com  / Phone: (540) 672-7744

Itemized Products

ISBN EAN Product Edition Author
Sales
Price

Quantity
Total
Price

1319484425 9781319484422 Fabric of a Nation 2
Jason Stacy; Matthew J.
Ellington

USD
141.98

25.00
USD

3,549.50

1319570615 9781319570613
Achieve for Fabric of a Nation (Seven-Use
Online)

2
Jason Stacy; Matthew J.
Ellington

USD
159.98

25.00
USD

3,999.50

1319570593 9781319570590
Achieve for Fabric of a Nation (Seven-Use
Online; Add-On)

2
Jason Stacy; Matthew J.
Ellington

USD
49.00

25.00
USD

1,225.00

Free Product: Please include in your PO:

ISBN EAN Free Product Edition Author Line Item Description
Net

Price
Quantity

Your
Price

1319533728 9781319533724
Teacher's Edition for
Fabric of a Nation

2
Jason Stacy;
Matthew J.
Ellington

Teacher's Edition for Fabric of a
Nation with online resources

USD
495.98

2 $0.00

          Online Testbank for print tests
USD
0.00

2 $0.00

Shipping Information



Sole Source Statement: Competition in providing the above named products is precluded by the existence of a copyright. There are no like
products available for purchase that serve the same purpose because of exclusive distribution/marketing rights. These products should be
purchased directly from BFW (MPS) or its approved depositories. Purchases from any other source would not ensure the item’s
authenticity/warranty. Unapproved 3rd party vendors cannot provide packages, digital materials or teaching materials. BFW (MPS) cannot
provide these items to a school if the student edition has been purchased through a third party. We are the sole source for these items and
packages.

Note for Canadian Users: Please note that invoices are issued in CAD, but if payment is to be made via credit card, it will be processed
through our US Bank and an exchange rate fee will be applied.

NOTE: If you plan to place an order and will require a signed data agreement, please send to your rep as soon as possible. Agreement
reviews take an average of 1-3 weeks to review.

Digital subscription terms:  With respect to each product, the number of licenses allocated to you will be determined by multiplying the
quantity purchased by the number of uses (where use = year). [Example: 100 units of a 6-use product = 600 licenses.]

Access to each title will expire on the first to occur of (1) all purchased units which would be available over the course of the number of uses
have been utilized, or (2) the number of uses has transpired utilizing the following calculation: utilizing August 1 as the start of a new year, (i) If
the invoice date falls between January 1 and September 30, the end date of the subscription term shall be calculated as the invoice year plus
the number of uses indicated [Example: 100 units of a 6-use product is invoiced on April 15, 2023. The end date based on uses purchased =
July 31, 2029]; and (ii) If the invoice date falls between October 1 and December 31, the end date of the subscription term shall be calculated
as invoice year plus the number of uses indicated + 1]. [Example: 100 units of a 6-use product is invoiced on November 15, 2023. The end
date based on uses purchased = July 31, 2030.]

For complete subscription terms, see . Your issuance of a purchase order based on this quote or your payment bfwpub.com/subscription-terms
for the courseware subscription signifies your affirmative understanding and acceptance of these terms.

 If chosen at the time of initial purchase, the accelerator option permits the one-time option to upgrade to a newThe Accelerator Option:
courseware edition at any time within your active courseware subscription term. It is your responsibility to inform your sales representative
when you are ready to proceed with the upgrade. The Accelerator Option does not apply to e-books and applies exclusively to digital
courseware and not print products.

Digital Adopters: Instructor resources will be available within your product; no action needed

Print Only Adopters: Instructor resources can be unlocked by visiting www.bfwpub.com/AdopterTRM
 

USD 9,212.70Itemized Products + Shipping Fees:

Grand Totals

Instructor Resources

Digital Subscription Terms

Miscellaneous Information

https://bfwpub.com/subscription-terms
http://www.bfwpub.com/AdopterTRM


Submit Customer Purchase Order Here

View Quote in CAD

To place your order: select Submit Customer Purchase Order Here

Confidential Price Quote (6383307)

4/9/2024
Pricing on this Proposal Guaranteed: 10/25/2024

Presented To:  Matt Dominy (402) 643-2941, matt.dominy@sewardschools.org
Prepared By:   Steven Montgomery, steven.montgomery@cengage.com

SHIP TO: SEWARD PUBLIC
SCHOOL DIST 9
Matt Dominy
2401 Carol Kay Blv
SEWARD, NE 68434
USA

BILL TO: SEWARD PUBLIC
SCHOOL DIST 9
Matt Dominy
2401 Carol Kay Blv
SEWARD, NE 68434
USA

Cengage Learning
ATTN: Order Fulfillment
10650 Toebben Drive
Independence, KY 41051
(800) 354-9706
http://NGL.Cengage.com/CustomerSupport

Quoted Products: K-12 Social Studies 2024

Qty Update
Qty Product Price Quoted Price Total

25

EPACK: K12 AP HUMAN GEOGRAPHY SE + MTS
7YR Bednarz/Bockenhauer/Hiebert 1st Edition [K12, 2021]
9780357780169 / 0357780167
SE + Online Access 7 Years

$200.75 $200.75 $5,018.75

25

IAC K12 MTS AP HUMAN GEOGRAPHY 7YR
Bednarz/Bockenhauer/Hiebert 1st Edition [K12, 2021]
9780357815779 / 0357815777
Online Access 7 Years

$179.00 $179.00 $4,475.00

1

Human Geography A Spatial Perspective AP
Edition Teacher's Edition Bednarz/Bockenhauer/Hiebert
1st Edition [K12, 2021] 9780357460597 / 0357460596
TE

$141.25 $0.00 FREE

1

Human Geography A Spatial Perspective AP
Edition Teacher's Edition Assessment
Companion Bednarz/Bockenhauer/Hiebert 1st Edition [K12,
2021] 9780357460665 / 0357460669
Assessment Resources

$38.00 $0.00 FREE

1

K12 AP HUMAN GEOGRAPHY POSTER SET
Bednarz/Bockenhauer/Hiebert 1st Edition [K12, 2021]
9780357635070 / 0357635078
Classroom Posters

$12.00 $0.00 FREE

Sub-Total: $9,493.75
+ Estimated Shipping and/or

Process Fee: $474.69

TOTAL: $9,968.44

https://poweron.cengage.com/Magellan/?cid=9Cl46wEAgA0pdOgkDKTO5A==&src_id=
https://poweron.cengage.com/Magellan/?cid=9Cl46wEAgA0pdOgkDKTO5A==&src_id=
mailto:matt.dominy@sewardschools.org
mailto:steven.montgomery@cengage.com
http://ngl.cengage.com/CustomerSupport
http://ngl.cengage.com/search/showresults.do?N=4294918395+201&Ntk=NGL&Ntt=9780357780169&Ntx=mode%2Bmatchallpartial
http://ngl.cengage.com/search/showresults.do?N=4294918395+201&Ntk=NGL&Ntt=9780357780169&Ntx=mode%2Bmatchallpartial
http://ngl.cengage.com/search/showresults.do?N=4294918395+201&Ntk=NGL&Ntt=9780357815779&Ntx=mode%2Bmatchallpartial
http://ngl.cengage.com/search/showresults.do?N=4294918395+201&Ntk=NGL&Ntt=9780357460597&Ntx=mode%2Bmatchallpartial
http://ngl.cengage.com/search/showresults.do?N=4294918395+201&Ntk=NGL&Ntt=9780357460597&Ntx=mode%2Bmatchallpartial
http://ngl.cengage.com/search/showresults.do?N=4294918395+201&Ntk=NGL&Ntt=9780357460665&Ntx=mode%2Bmatchallpartial
http://ngl.cengage.com/search/showresults.do?N=4294918395+201&Ntk=NGL&Ntt=9780357460665&Ntx=mode%2Bmatchallpartial
http://ngl.cengage.com/search/showresults.do?N=4294918395+201&Ntk=NGL&Ntt=9780357460665&Ntx=mode%2Bmatchallpartial
http://ngl.cengage.com/search/showresults.do?N=4294918395+201&Ntk=NGL&Ntt=9780357635070&Ntx=mode%2Bmatchallpartial


Total Savings: $191.25

Submit Customer Purchase Order Here

Thank you for your interest in Cengage Learning products.

All information embodied in this document is strictly confidential and may not be duplicated or
disclosed to third parties outside recipient’s organization without prior written consent of

Cengage Learning.



QUOTE PREPARED FOR: SUBSCRIPTION/DIGITAL CONTACT:

Seward School District Matt Dominy

410 SOUTH STREET matt.dominy@sewardschools.org

SEWARD, NE 68434 (402)643-2941

ACCOUNT NUMBER: 335211

CONTACT: SALES REP INFORMATION:

Matt Dominy Jenner Poppe

matt.dominy@sewardschools.org jenner.poppe@mheducation.com

(402)643-2941 (402) 203-7323

($1,662.00) $8,580.00

($1,665.00) $8,760.00

($1,662.00) $8,580.00

($1,662.00) $6,225.00

($1,421.52) $3,001.50

($1,141.56) $4,249.50

($1,500.00) $3,500.00

PRODUCT TOTAL* ($10,714.08) $42,896.00

ESTIMATED S&H** $1,864.08

ESTIMATED TAX** $0.00

$44,760.08

Comments:

SEND ORDER TO: McGraw Hill LLC | PO Box 182605 | Columbus, OH 43218-2605

QUOTE DATE: 03/27/2024 ACCOUNT NAME: Seward School District EXPIRATION DATE: 07/25/2024

QUOTE NUMBER: ETYNAN-03272024033902-001 ACCOUNT #: 335211 PAGE #: 1

Section Summary

Value of All 

Materials Free Materials Product Subtotal

High School: United States History, Modern Times © 2023 (7 year) $10,242.00

High School: World History (Full Survey) © 2023 (7 year) $10,425.00

High School: United States Government & Civics © 2024 (7 year) $10,242.00

High School: Economics © 2024 (7 year) $7,887.00

Understanding Psychology © 2014 (7 year) $4,423.02

Schaefer, Sociology: A Brief Introduction, High School Edition, ©2023, 14e (7 year) $5,391.06

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT $5,000.00

$53,610.08

GRAND TOTAL*

* Price firm for 120 days from quote date. Price quote must be attached to school purchase order to receive the quoted price and free materials.

**Shipping and handling charges shown are only estimates. Actual shipping and handling charges will be applied at time of order. Taxes shown are only estimates. If applicable, 

actual tax charges will be applied at time of order.

PLEASE INCLUDE THIS PROPOSAL WITH YOUR PURCHASE ORDER

Email: orders_mhe@mheducation.com | Phone: 1-800-338-3987 | Fax: 1-800-953-8691



ISBN Qty Unit Price Free Materials Line Subtotal

978-1-26-495125-3 1 $150.00 $150.00 *Free Materials

Teacher Materials Subtotal: $1,662.00 $0.00

High School: United States History, Modern Times © 2023 (7 year) Subtotal: $1,662.00 $8,580.00

978-1-26-537436-5 30 $144.00 $0.00 $4,320.00

978-0-07-902306-3 1 $153.00 $153.00 *Free Materials

978-1-26-561083-8 1 $33.00 $33.00 *Free Materials

978-1-26-492336-6 1 $27.00 $27.00 *Free Materials

Teacher Materials Subtotal: $1,665.00 $0.00

High School: World History (Full Survey) © 2023 (7 year) Subtotal: $1,665.00 $8,760.00

SEND ORDER TO: McGraw Hill LLC | PO Box 182605 | Columbus, OH 43218-2605

QUOTE DATE: 03/27/2024 ACCOUNT NAME: Seward School District EXPIRATION DATE: 07/25/2024

QUOTE NUMBER: ETYNAN-03272024033902-001 ACCOUNT #: 335211 PAGE #: 2

Product Description

High School: United States History, Modern Times © 2023 (7 year)
UNITED STATES HISTORY MODERN TIMES STUDENT BUNDLE 7 

YEAR SUBSCRIPTION
978-1-26-521309-1 30 $138.00 $0.00 $4,140.00

UNITED STATES HISTORY MODERN TIMES STUDENT DIGITAL 

LICENSE 7 YEAR SUBSCRIPTION
978-1-26-663628-8 40 $111.00 $0.00 $4,440.00

Teacher Materials
UNITED STATES HISTORY MODERN TIMES TEACHER EDITION

UNITED STATES HISTORY MODERN TIMES TEACHER DIGITAL 

LICENSE 7 YEAR SUBSCRIPTION
978-1-26-664038-4 4 $363.00 $1,452.00 *Free Materials

UNITED STATES HISTORY MODERN TIMES INQUIRY JOURNAL 

TEACHERS GUIDE
978-1-26-560868-2 1 $33.00 $33.00 *Free Materials

UNITED STATES HISTORY MODERN TIMES TOPIC TESTS AND 

LESSON QUIZZES
978-1-26-496821-3 1 $27.00 $27.00 *Free Materials

High School: World History (Full Survey) © 2023 (7 year)
WORLD HISTORY STUDENT BUNDLE 7YR SUBSCRIPTION

WORLD HISTORY STUDENT DIGITAL LICENSE 7 YEAR 

SUBSCRIPTION
978-1-26-662412-4 40 $111.00 $0.00 $4,440.00

Teacher Materials
WORLD HISTORY TEACHER EDITION

WORLD HISTORY TEACHER DIGITAL LICENSE 7 YEAR 

SUBSCRIPTION
978-1-26-662646-3 4 $363.00 $1,452.00 *Free Materials

WORLD HISTORY INQUIRY JOURNAL TEACHERS GUIDE

WORLD HISTORY TOPIC TESTS AND LESSON QUIZZES

PLEASE INCLUDE THIS PROPOSAL WITH YOUR PURCHASE ORDER

Email: orders_mhe@mheducation.com | Phone: 1-800-338-3987 | Fax: 1-800-953-8691



ISBN Qty Unit Price Free Materials Line Subtotal

978-0-07-902292-9 1 $150.00 $150.00 *Free Materials

Teacher Materials Subtotal: $1,662.00 $0.00

High School: United States Government & Civics © 2024 (7 year) Subtotal: $1,662.00 $8,580.00

978-1-26-578084-5 25 $138.00 $0.00 $3,450.00

978-0-07-902296-7 1 $150.00 $150.00 *Free Materials

978-1-26-559009-3 1 $33.00 $33.00 *Free Materials

978-1-26-559047-5 1 $27.00 $27.00 *Free Materials

Teacher Materials Subtotal: $1,662.00 $0.00

High School: Economics © 2024 (7 year) Subtotal: $1,662.00 $6,225.00

SEND ORDER TO: McGraw Hill LLC | PO Box 182605 | Columbus, OH 43218-2605

QUOTE DATE: 03/27/2024 ACCOUNT NAME: Seward School District EXPIRATION DATE: 07/25/2024

QUOTE NUMBER: ETYNAN-03272024033902-001 ACCOUNT #: 335211 PAGE #: 3

Product Description

High School: United States Government & Civics © 2024 (7 year)
UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT AND CIVICS STUDENT BUNDLE 7 

YEAR SUBSCRIPTION
978-1-26-587719-4 30 $138.00 $0.00 $4,140.00

UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT AND CIVICS STUDENT DIGITAL 

LICENSE 7 YEAR SUBSCRIPTION
978-1-26-679127-7 40 $111.00 $0.00 $4,440.00

Teacher Materials
UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT AND CIVICS TEACHER EDITION

UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT AND CIVICS TEACHER DIGITAL 

LICENSE 7 YEAR SUBSCRIPTION
978-1-26-678163-6 4 $363.00 $1,452.00 *Free Materials

UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT AND CIVICS INQUIRY JOURNAL 

TEACHER GUIDE
978-1-26-558500-6 1 $33.00 $33.00 *Free Materials

UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT AND CIVICS CHAPTER TESTS AND 

LESSON QUIZZES
978-1-26-558528-0 1 $27.00 $27.00 *Free Materials

High School: Economics © 2024 (7 year)
ECONOMICS STUDENT BUNDLE 7 YEAR SUBSCRIPTION

ECONOMICS STUDENT DIGITAL LICENSE 7 YEAR SUBSCRIPTION 978-1-26-678138-4 25 $111.00 $0.00 $2,775.00

Teacher Materials
ECONOMICS TEACHER EDITION

ECONOMICS TEACHER DIGITAL LICENSE 7 YEAR SUBSCRIPTION 978-1-26-678409-5 4 $363.00 $1,452.00 *Free Materials

ECONOMICS INQUIRY JOURNAL TEACHER GUIDE

ECONOMICS CHAPTER TESTS AND LESSON QUIZZES

PLEASE INCLUDE THIS PROPOSAL WITH YOUR PURCHASE ORDER

Email: orders_mhe@mheducation.com | Phone: 1-800-338-3987 | Fax: 1-800-953-8691



ISBN Qty Unit Price Free Materials Line Subtotal

Teacher Materials Subtotal: $1,421.52 $0.00

Understanding Psychology © 2014 (7 year) Subtotal: $1,421.52 $3,001.50

Teacher Materials Subtotal: $1,141.56 $0.00

Schaefer, Sociology: A Brief Introduction, High School Edition, ©2023, 14e (7 year) Subtotal: $1,141.56 $4,249.50

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT Subtotal: $1,500.00 $3,500.00

SEND ORDER TO: McGraw Hill LLC | PO Box 182605 | Columbus, OH 43218-2605

QUOTE DATE: 03/27/2024 ACCOUNT NAME: Seward School District EXPIRATION DATE: 07/25/2024

QUOTE NUMBER: ETYNAN-03272024033902-001 ACCOUNT #: 335211 PAGE #: 4

Product Description

Understanding Psychology © 2014 (7 year)
UNDERSTANDING PSYCHOLOGY STUDENT SUITE 7 YEAR 

SUBSCRIPTION
978-0-07-675233-1 25 $120.06 $0.00 $3,001.50

Teacher Materials

UNDERSTANDING PSYCHOLOGY TEACHER LESSON CENTER 7 

YEAR SUBSCRIPTION
978-0-07-675238-6 4 $355.38 $1,421.52 *Free Materials

Schaefer, Sociology: A Brief Introduction, High School Edition, ©2023, 14e (7 year)
SCHAEFER SOCLGY A BRIEF INTRO 14E 2023 SE PRNT DGTL BNDL 

SE W ONLNSE 7Y SUBSC
978-1-26-604849-4 25 $169.98 $0.00 $4,249.50

Teacher Materials

SCHAEFER SOCIOLOGY A BRIEF INTRODUCTION 14E 2023 HS 

ONLINE TE 7Y SUBSCRIPTION
978-1-26-590909-3 4 $285.39 $1,141.56 *Free Materials

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT

PROFESSIONAL LEARNING ONSITE DAY 6-12 SOCIAL STUDIES 978-1-26-422119-6 1 $3,500.00 $0.00 $3,500.00

PROF LRN HALF-DAY ONLINE TRAINING 2 HOUR SESSION GRADES 

6-12 SOCIAL STUDIES
978-1-26-422117-2 1 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 *Free Materials

PLEASE INCLUDE THIS PROPOSAL WITH YOUR PURCHASE ORDER

Email: orders_mhe@mheducation.com | Phone: 1-800-338-3987 | Fax: 1-800-953-8691



QUOTE PREPARED FOR:

Seward School District

410 SOUTH STREET

SEWARD, NE 68434

ACCOUNT NUMBER: 335211 $53,610.08

($10,714.08)

CONTACT: $42,896.00

Matt Dominy $1,864.08

matt.dominy@sewardschools.org $0.00

(402)643-2941 $44,760.08

SUBSCRIPTION/DIGITAL CONTACT:

Matt Dominy

matt.dominy@sewardschools.org

(402)643-2941

Comments:

Terms of Service:

Terms Of Service

School Purchase Order Number:

Name of School Official (Please Print) Signature of School Official

SEND ORDER TO: McGraw Hill LLC | PO Box 182605 | Columbus, OH 43218-2605

QUOTE DATE: 03/27/2024 ACCOUNT NAME: Seward School District EXPIRATION DATE: 07/25/2024

QUOTE NUMBER: ETYNAN-03272024033902-001 ACCOUNT #: 335211 PAGE #: 5

VALUE OF ALL MATERIALS

FREE MATERIALS

PRODUCT TOTAL*

ESTIMATED SHIPPING & HANDLING**

ESTIMATED TAX**

GRAND TOTAL

* Price firm for 120 days from quote date. Price quote must be attached to school purchase order to receive the quoted price and free materials.

**Shipping and handling charges shown are only estimates. Actual shipping and handling charges will be applied at time of order. Taxes shown are only estimates. If applicable, 

actual tax charges will be applied at time of order.

By placing an order for digital products (the 'Subscribed Materials'), the entity that this price quote has been prepared for ('Subscriber') agrees to be bound by the Terms of Service 

and any specific provisions required by Subscriber’s state law, each located in the applicable links below. Subject to Subscriber's payment of the fees set out above, McGraw Hill 

LLC hereby grants to Subscriber a non-exclusive, non-transferable license to allow only the number of Authorized Users that corresponds to the quantity of Subscribed Materials 

set forth above to access and use the Subscribed Materials under the terms described in the Terms of Service and any specific provisions required by Subscriber’s state law, each 

located in the applicable links below. The subscription term for the Subscribed Materials shall be as set forth in the Product Description above. If no subscription term is specified, 

the initial term shall be one (1) year from the date of this price quote (the 'Initial Subscription Term'), and thereafter the Subscriber shall renew for additional one (1) year terms 

(each a 'Subscription Renewal Term'), provided MHE has chosen to renew the subscription and has sent an invoice for such Subscription Renewal Term to Subscriber.

Provisions required by Subscriber State law

ATTENTION: In our effort to protect our customer’s data, we will no longer store credit card data in any manner within in our system. Therefore, as of April 30, 2016 we will no 

longer accept credit card orders via email, fax, or mail/package delivery.  Credit card orders may be placed over the phone by calling the number listed above or via our websites 

by visiting www.mheducation.com (or www.mhecoast2coast.com).

PLEASE INCLUDE THIS PROPOSAL WITH YOUR PURCHASE ORDER

Email: orders_mhe@mheducation.com | Phone: 1-800-338-3987 | Fax: 1-800-953-8691

https://www.mheducation.com/terms-service.html
https://www.mheducation.com/provisions.html
https://www.mheducation.com/provisions.html
http://www.mheducation.com/
http://www.mheducation.com/
http://www.mheducation.com/
http://www.mheducation.com/
http://www.mheducation.com/
http://www.mheducation.com/
http://www.mheducation.com/
http://www.mheducation.com/
http://www.mheducation.com/
http://www.mheducation.com/
http://www.mheducation.com/
http://www.mheducation.com/
http://www.mheducation.com/
http://www.mheducation.com/
http://www.mheducation.com/
http://www.mheducation.com/
http://www.mheducation.com/
http://www.mheducation.com/
http://www.mheducation.com/
http://www.mheducation.com/
http://www.mheducation.com/
http://www.mheducation.com/
http://www.mheducation.com/
https://www.mheducation.com/provisions.html
http://www.mheducation.com/
http://www.mheducation.com/
http://www.mheducation.com/
http://www.mheducation.com/
http://www.mheducation.com/
http://www.mheducation.com/
http://www.mheducation.com/
http://www.mheducation.com/
http://www.mheducation.com/
http://www.mheducation.com/


Proposal For: GSE Sales Representative:
Matt Dominy, Ed. D Ryan Fowler

Director of Curriculum and Staff Development 801-927-2168   Ext. 168

matt.dominy@sewardschools.org ryan.fowler@gibbs-smith.com

Seward Public Schools  https://gibbssmitheducation.com/ n/a

410 South Street 5

Seward, NE  68434 Purchase Information Subscription Length (years): 7

(402) 643-2941 Quote Expiration: 6/24/2024 Number of Schools:

www.sewardpublicschools.org Implementation: TBD

Purchasing by: Expiration

Class School District

Digital Support Tier:

Essential Comprehensive Premium

3/25/2024

Printed Materials Type Unit Price Quantity Ext Price

The Nebraska Adventure , 2nd edition (2021) Student Textbook $54.95 101 $5,549.95

La Aventura Nebraska , 2nd edition (2023) Spanish Student Textbook $54.95 0 $0.00

Student Activities Workbook Student Consumables $10.95 0 $0.00

Teacher Guide and Digital Teaching License

Bundled Free at 25:1 Ratio

Teacher Resource 

Package
$249.95 4 FREE

Additional Teacher Guide and Digital Teaching License
Teacher Resource 

Package
$249.95 1 $249.95

Savings Subtotal: $999.80 Subtotal: $5,799.90

Services Timeframe Internal ID Quantity Price Ext Price

1.5 Hours PD8797 1 $395.00 $395.00

Annual PD8796 0 $250.00 $0.00

1 Hour PD9672 0 $250.00 $0.00

3 Hours PD8798 0 $895.00 $0.00

PD8799 0 $1,495.00 $0.00

1.5 – 6 Hours PD8800 0 $2,795.00 $0.00

6 Hours PD8801 0 $7,395.00 $0.00

8 Days PD8802 0 $24,995.00 $0.00

Multi-Service Discount: $0.00 Subtotal: $395.00

Copyright ISBN Quantity Price Ext Price

2022 978-1-4236-6132-0 $19.95 $0.00

2022 978-1-4236-5801-6 $19.95 $0.00

2022 978-1-4236-5799-6 $19.95 $0.00

2022 978-1-4236-5759-0 $19.95 $0.00

Subtotal: $0.00

Comments: $6,194.90

$543.98

Shipping - Blended: $0.00

Shipping - Thought Leadership: $0.00

$543.98

$6,738.88
Bundling and Subscription Guidelines:

n/a

Savings:
Printed Teaching Materials: $999.80

Digital Teaching Materials: $0.00

Blended Digital Discount: $0.00

Multi-year Subscription Discount: $0.00

Services and Professional Learning: $0.00

$999.80

Email

Digital Account Manager and Point of Contact:
Name

978-1-4236-5364-6

Digital Subscription Information:
Student License Count:

Teaching License Count:

Notes:

Account Configuration:

The Nebraska Adventure, 2nd Edition - 2021
**Written to support the 2019 4th-grade Nebraska Social Studies Standards**

ISBNs

978-1-4236-5334-9

978-1-4236-6324-9

Virtual New Program Implementation Training (IT)

978-1-4236-5335-6

978-1-4236-5334-9-T7

978-1-4236-5335-6

978-1-4236-5334-9-T7

CulturED: Pathways For Meaningful School Change 

Virtual Comprehensive Digital Support (whatever it takes )

Virtual Professional Development (using TL titles below or program-facing topics)

Virtual Complete Startup Package (Includes all services listed above)

On-Site Support / Per Person (Digital Support, New Program Implementation, or PD)

On-Site Full-GSE-Team Support (Digital Support, New Program Implementation, & PD)

On-Site Partnership Package (8 Independent Site Visits)

Thought Leadership Titles
Hot Button: Teaching Sensitive Social Studies Content 

Social Studies Matters: Teaching and Learning with Authenticity 

Ensuring a Better Future: Why Social Studies Matters 

Virtual Program Support Office Hour

Subtotal:

This quote is for 101 hard copy student editions, 4 free bundled 

Teacher Guides and 7-year Digital Teaching Licenses,  1 Additional 

Teacher Guide and 7pyear Digital Teaching License, and 1 

Implementation Training. 

Shipping - Print-only:

Shipping Subtotal:

Grand Total:

textbooks@gibbs-smith.com — gibbssmitheducation.com

Our printed classroom bundles use a 25:1 ratio, with one Teacher 

Resource Package added free of charge to the purchase of 25 

student textbooks.

Our digital classroom bundles also use a 25:1 ratio, with one 

digital teaching license added free of charge to the purchase of 25 

student licenses.

If a student subscription is purchased, the length of the teaching 

license/s must match that of the student.

If no student licenses are purchased, teaching licenses are valid 

for five years.

Price Per Student/Year:

Total Savings Applied:

Please submit Purchase Order/s and this quote by email, or submit credit card payment by phone
844-479-2665 - Gibbs Smith Education, Dept 433, PO BOX 30015, Salt Lake City, UT 84130

mailto:matt.dominy@sewardschools.org
https://gibbssmitheducation.com/
http://www.sewardpublicschools.org/


Quote #: Q-27218-2
Date: 3/25/2024
Expires On: 8/1/2024
Prepared By: Brian Thomas
Email: bthomas@teachtci.com
Phone: 800-497-6138 x175

 
 

Quote for:
Seward Public School Dist 9
Matt Dominy
matt.dominy@sewardschools.org

Ship to: 
Seward Public School Dist 9
410 South St
Seward, NE 68434
Ship to district warehouse

Elementary (K-3, 5)  

Product 
Code

Product Name Product Type List Price Customer
Price

Quantity Extended
Price

 EL-SS-TL-
07

Elementary (K-5) Social Studies: 
Teacher License (7 Yrs)

Digital $406.00 $0.00 19 $0.00

 192-1 SSA! Me and My World: Teacher's 
Guide

Print English $149.00 $0.00 4 $0.00

 101-3 SSA! Me and My World: Activity 
Cards

Print English $149.00 $0.00 4 $0.00

 193-8 SSA! My School and Family: 
Teacher's Guide

Print English $149.00 $0.00 4 $0.00

 102-0 SSA! My School and Family: Activity 
Cards

Print English $149.00 $0.00 4 $0.00

 TB-0962-7 SSA! My School and Family: Student 
Bundle (7 Yrs)

Bundle 
English

$109.00 $109.00 81 $8,829.00

 209-6 SSA! My Community: Teacher's 
Guide

Print English $149.00 $0.00 5 $0.00

 103-7 SSA! My Community: Activity Cards Print English $149.00 $0.00 5 $0.00
 TB-0979-7 SSA! My Community: Student Bundle

(7 Yrs)
Bundle 
English

$109.00 $109.00 92 $10,028.00

 195-2 SSA! Our Community and Beyond: 
Teacher's Guide

Print English $149.00 $0.00 5 $0.00

 104-4 SSA! Our Community and Beyond: 
Activity Cards

Print English $149.00 $0.00 5 $0.00

 TB-0986-7 SSA! Our Community and Beyond: 
Student Bundle (7 Yrs)

Bundle 
English

$120.00 $120.00 93 $11,160.00

 197-6 SSA! America's Past: Teacher's 
Guide

Print English $149.00 $0.00 1 $0.00

 106-8 SSA! America's Past: Activity Cards Print English $149.00 $0.00 1 $0.00
 TB-1006-7 SSA! America's Past: Student Bundle

(7 Yrs)
Bundle 
English

$120.00 $120.00 94 $11,280.00

Elementary (K-3, 5) Shipping: $2,064.85 Elementary (K-3, 5)
TOTAL:

$41,297.00

Middle (6,8)  

Product 
Code

Product Name Product Type List Price Customer
Price

Quantity Extended
Price

 MS-SS-TL-
07

Middle School (6-8) Social Studies: 
Teacher License (7 Yrs)

Digital $1,031.00 $0.00 2 $0.00

 MS-SS-SL-
07

Middle School (6-8) Social Studies: 
Student License (7 Yrs)

Digital $115.00 $115.00 167 $19,205.00

 143-3 HA! Ancient World: Placards Print English $149.00 $0.00 1 $0.00
 146-4 HA! Ancient World: Teacher's Guide Print English $149.00 $0.00 1 $0.00
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Product 
Code

Product Name Product Type List Price Customer
Price

Quantity Extended
Price

 TB-1488-7 HA! Ancient World: Student Bundle (7
Yrs)

Bundle 
English

$132.00 $132.00 30 $3,960.00

 145-7 HA! US Through Industrialism: 
Placards

Print English $149.00 $0.00 1 $0.00

 154-9 HA! US Through Industrialism: 
Teacher's Guide

Print English $149.00 $0.00 1 $0.00

 TB-1518-7 HA! US Through Industrialism: 
Student Bundle (7 Yrs)

Bundle 
English

$132.00 $132.00 30 $3,960.00

Middle (6,8) Shipping: $396.00 Middle (6,8) TOTAL: $27,125.00

TOTAL: $68,422.00

Shipping (5%) $2,460.85

Grand Total    $70,882.85

Gratis
Gratis offer and/or customer pricing are valid for this quote only and contingent upon purchase order total matching or exceeding the 
quote total. Gratis items must be included on your purchase order.
  Gratis Total $16,034.00

Terms and Conditions

Business Terms
TCI’s Business Terms apply to all orders. View details at https://www.teachtci.com/tci-business-terms

How to Order
Please include a copy of this quote with your purchase order to expedite your order and ensure you receive the pricing quoted above. 
Adjustments cannot be made after the order has been fulfilled. Place orders online at https://shop.teachtci.com or send using one of the
following options:

• Email: info@teachtci.com
• Fax: 800-343-6828
• Address: 1049 El Monte Ave Ste C #607, Mountain View CA 94040
• If paying by check, send payment to PO Box 6004, Whittier CA 90607

Download a copy of TCI’s W-9 at https://www.teachtci.com/w9

License Contact
Set-up information for all licenses purchased will be sent to the contact email above unless otherwise noted.
 
Shipping
Shipping and handling fees do not apply to teacher and student license-only products. 
 
Print Subscriptions
If your order includes multi-year subscriptions to print materials, you must receive delivery of the full annual quantity for the duration 
of your subscription. Any adjustments below the annual quantity cannot be used as a credit for future year shipments. Changes that 
exceed the original annual quantity must be accompanied by a new purchase order.
 
Student Journal Bundles
If your order contains fewer than 20 multi-year student journal bundles for any program, journals for the entire duration of the bundle will
be shipped to you upfront. 

Page 2 of 2
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Seward Public School Dist 9

Matt Dominy
DIRECTOR OF CURRICULUM AND INSTRUCTION

Quote Number: 266938-1

Quote Expiration Date: 09-30-2024
Seward Public School Dist 9
410 South St
Seward, NE 68434-2541
United States

Quote Creation Date: 04-23-2024

Seward Public School Dist 9 HS Social Studies 9-12

Quote Release: 1

$ 9,838.00Magruders American Government $ 9,838.00 $ 398.00

$ 9,838.00US History $ 9,838.00 $ 398.00

$ 2,200.00VIRTUAL HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL $ 2,200.00

$ 9,838.00World History $ 9,838.00 $ 398.00

TotalSolution Base Amount Free Amount

Shipping & Handling

null Total

null Solution Subtotal $ 31,714.00

Price Quote Summary

$ 1,189.92

$ 32,903.92

$ 1,194.00$ 31,714.00

Price Quote Detail

Total ChargedISBN Description Price Charged
Qty

Free
AmountFree Qty

Magruders American Government

Magruder's American Government Interactive ©2023

$4,560.00
MAGRUDER'S AMERICAN GOVERNMENT
INTERACTIVE 2023 STUDENT EDITION PLUS
DIGITAL COURSEWARE 7-YEAR LICENSE
GRADE 9/12

152.00 30 $0.009781418405229 0 nullnullnull

$4,880.00
MAGRUDER'S AMERICAN GOVERNMENT
INTERACTIVE 2023 DIGITAL COURSEWARE 7-
YEAR LICENSE GRADE 9/12

122.00 40 $0.009781418405298 0 nullnullnull

$398.00
MAGRUDER'S AMERICAN GOVERNMENT
INTERACTIVE 2023 TEACHER EDITION
GRADES 9/12

199.00 2 $398.009781418391621 2 nullnullnull

$ 9,838.00Magruder's American Government Interactive ©2023
Subtotal

$ 398.00

$ 9,838.00Magruders American Government Subtotal $ 398.00
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Seward Public School Dist 9

Total ChargedISBN Description Price Charged
Qty

Free
AmountFree Qty

US History

US History Interactive High School ©2022 - United States History Interactive High School Survey ©2022

$4,560.00
HIGH SCHOOL UNITED STATES HISTORY
INTERACTIVE 2022 SURVEY STUDENT
EDITION PLUS DIGITAL COURSEWARE 7-YEAR
LICENSE GRADES 9/12

152.00 30 $0.009781418342135 0 nullnullnull

$4,880.00
HIGH SCHOOL UNITED STATES HISTORY
INTERACTIVE 2022 SURVEY DIGITAL
COURSEWARE 7-YEAR LICENSE GRADES 9/12

122.00 40 $0.009781418342203 0 nullnullnull

$398.00
HIGH SCHOOL UNITED STATES HISTORY
INTERACTIVE 2022 SURVEY TEACHER
EDITION GRADES 9/12

199.00 2 $398.009781418332310 2 nullnullnull

$ 9,838.00US History Interactive High School ©2022 - United
States History Interactive High School Survey ©2022

Subtotal

$ 398.00

$ 9,838.00US History Subtotal $ 398.00

VIRTUAL HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL STUDIES @2022 PROFESSIONAL LEARNING OFFERINGS

Virtual High School School Studies @2022 Professional Learning Offerings

$1,500.00VIRTUAL HS SOCIAL STUDIES INTERACTIVE
@2022 IMPLEMENTATION ESSENTIALS (3HRS) 1500.00 1 $0.000000000125522 0 nullnullnull

$700.00VIRTUAL HS SOCIAL STUDIES INTERACTIVE
@2022 PROGRAM ACTIVATION 700.00 1 $0.000000000125516 0 nullnullnull

$ 2,200.00Virtual High School School Studies @2022
Professional Learning Offerings Subtotal

$ 2,200.00VIRTUAL HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL STUDIES @2022
PROFESSIONAL LEARNING OFFERINGS Subtotal

World History

World History Interactive High School ©2022 - World History Interactive High School Survey ©2022

$4,560.00
HIGH SCHOOL WORLD HISTORY INTERACTIVE
2022 SURVEY STUDENT EDITION PLUS
DIGITAL COURSEWARE 7-YEAR LICENSE
GRADES 9/12

152.00 30 $0.009781418342364 0 nullnullnull

$4,880.00
HIGH SCHOOL WORLD HISTORY INTERACTIVE
2022 SURVEY DIGITAL COURSEWARE 7-YEAR
LICENSE GRADES 9/12

122.00 40 $0.009781418342432 0 nullnullnull
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Seward Public School Dist 9

Total ChargedISBN Description Price Charged
Qty

Free
AmountFree Qty

$398.00HIGH SCHOOL WORLD HISTORY INTERACTIVE
2022 SURVEY TEACHER EDITION GRADES9/12 199.00 2 $398.009781418330378 2 nullnullnull

$ 9,838.00World History Interactive High School ©2022 - World
History Interactive High School Survey ©2022

Subtotal

$ 398.00

$ 9,838.00World History Subtotal $ 398.00

$ 32,903.92Total

Solution Subtotal

Shipping and Handling $ 1,189.92

$ 31,714.00$ 1,194.00

Optional Section

TotalISBN Solution UOM Term List Price Quantity Base Amount

$3,450.00

1

0000000125170 HIGH SCHOOL SS INTERACTIVE @2022 PROGRAM
ACTIVATION

EA 1 $3,450.00 1 $3,450.00

$3,450.00

2

0000000125160 HIGH SCHOOL SS INTERACTIVE @ 2022 PROGRAM
IMPLEMENTATION ESSENTIALS

EA 1 $3,450.00 1 $3,450.00
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Seward Public School Dist 9

Savvas Learning Company LLC Terms and Conditions
To place your order please submit a copy of this price quote with your Purchase Order, include the Quote Number on your
Purchase Order, and include any other required documentation. You may send the order documents using an electronic form or by
mail. Please submit your PO and price quote via one of the following methods:
         Online: https://support.savvas.com/support/s/customerserviceus
         Mail: PO Box 6820, Chandler, AZ 85246

Savvas does not accept Credit Card information via postal mail, facsimile, or email. Credit Card information will only be accepted via
phone, eCommerce, or OASIS. For questions regarding your order please call Customer Service:
1-800-848-9500.

Price quote: This is a price quote for the customer's convenience only, and not an offer to contract. All quotes are subject to review
and final acceptance by an authorized representative of Savvas at its offices. Savvas reserves the right to correct typographical,
computational or other errors. Savvas’ standard payment terms are net 30 days unless otherwise specified. All pricing is in US
Dollars unless otherwise specified. Pricing calculations use multiple decimal places to determine the most accurate extended pricing
but are represented in standard currency format.

Shipping & handling charges (where applicable) are shown on the quote. S&H rates quoted are for standard ground transportation
and may not reflect account contracted rates. If expedited shipping is requested, actual charges may be higher.For orders picked up
at the Savvas warehouse by the customer or a third party carrier contracted by the customer, a 2% handling charge will be applied
to shippable items. The 2% charge will appear on the customer proposal and invoice as a S&H charge.

Taxes: All pricing in this quote is exclusive of any applicable sales, use or other similar taxes or duties. The customer is responsible
for any such taxes or duties that may apply; if the customer is tax exempt, evidence of such tax exemption must be provided.
Estimated tax may be provided solely for customer convenience. The amount indicated is only an estimate and is intended to be
helpful for budgeting purposes. The actual amount of sales tax assessed at the time of invoicing may be more or less.

Platforms: Savvas, and any third party for which Savvas serves as the sales agent or distributor, reserve the right to change and/or
update technology platforms, including possible edition updates to customers during the term of access. Customers will be notified
of any change prior to the beginning of the new school year.

Damaged & Defective Products: If a print product, or the print component of a blended (print & digital) product, is received in
damaged or defective condition, Savvas will issue a credit or replacement at no charge to the customer if the customer promptly (no
later than 120 days) returns the damaged or defective product. Customers must report missing product immediately upon receipt.

Return Policy: Returns (other than damaged or defective products) are subject to the following conditions: (a) materials must be
returned to Savvas at the customer’s expense in new, unused condition, suitable for resale by Savvas (note that any barcoding,
stickering, stamping or similar marking on any print materials renders them unsuitable for resale); (b) materials must be returned
within six (6) months from the date of purchase; (c) the customer must obtain a Return Materials Authorization (“RMA”) from Savvas
prior to returning the materials, and must ship the materials back to Savvas within thirty days of receiving the RMA; (d) all materials
sold in a set or package must be returned complete as originally sold; and (e) any materials provided by Savvas to the customer on
a no-charge basis in consideration of the customer’s purchase must be returned in proportion to the purchased materials that are
being returned for a credit. A restocking fee of 3% may be applied to credits over $1,000. Savvas’ return policy does not apply to
science lab kits or trade publication novels, which are sold on a non-returnable basis.

Consumable Worktexts: Subsequent year consumable worktexts will ship each year on the anniversary of the original order date
for the duration of their license. Worktexts will ship to the location listed on the original order. Quantities for each grade level and title
will remain consistent each year. Changes to quantities of titles previously ordered, shipping location changes, or any other changes
to consumable worktext shipments must be made 4 weeks prior to shipment date. (the anniversary of the original order date unless
changed). Changes can be made on the Subscription Worktext Site:
https://worktext-subscriptions.savvas.com

Annual subscriptions for iLit and Successmaker Only: Savvas’ iLit and Successmaker products (and no others) automatically
renew on the anniversary date of the original purchase and will be invoiced accordingly unless otherwise specified.

Technical support services are included with purchase of Savvas digital products.
         online help: https://support.savvas.com/support/s/k12-curriculum-support-form
         phone: 1-800-848-9500

Professional Services: Professional Services: All paid services must be delivered within twelve (12) months of the order date of
those services. Any unused services expire at the end of such twelve (12) month period, unless otherwise specified in contract
terms. Any cancellation made with less than 72 hours' notice will result in a cancellation fee equal to the full price of the event.
MySavvasTraining is included with purchase of products (https://mysavvastraining.com).
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QUOTE PREPARED FOR: SUBSCRIPTION/DIGITAL CONTACT:

Seward School District Matt Dominy

410 SOUTH STREET matt.dominy@sewardschools.org

SEWARD, NE 68434 (402)643-2941

ACCOUNT NUMBER: 335211

CONTACT: SALES REP INFORMATION:

Matt Dominy Jenner Poppe

matt.dominy@sewardschools.org jenner.poppe@mheducation.com

(402)643-2941 (402) 203-7323

($2,875.92) $6,293.40

($2,973.36) $7,054.29

($3,716.70) $8,012.28

($3,872.85) $8,487.18

($803.55) $9,757.20

($561.00) $13,242.00

($549.00) $13,395.00

($1,500.00) $3,500.00

PRODUCT TOTAL* ($16,852.38) $69,741.35

ESTIMATED S&H** $3,816.32

ESTIMATED TAX** $0.00

$73,557.67

Comments:

SEND ORDER TO: McGraw Hill LLC | PO Box 182605 | Columbus, OH 43218-2605

QUOTE DATE: 04/27/2024 ACCOUNT NAME: Seward School District EXPIRATION DATE: 08/25/2024

QUOTE NUMBER: HFISH-04272024012726-001 ACCOUNT #: 335211 PAGE #: 1

Section Summary

Value of All 

Materials Free Materials Product Subtotal

Impact Social Studies © 2020- Grade K $9,169.32

Impact Social Studies © 2020- Grade 1 $10,027.65

Impact Social Studies © 2020- Grade 2 $11,728.98

Impact Social Studies © 2020- Grade 3 $12,360.03

Impact Social Studies © 2020- Grade 5 $10,560.75

Middle School: United States History: Voices and Perspectives (Full Survey) © 2023 (6 year) $13,803.00

Middle School: World History: Voices and Perspectives, Early Ages  © 2023 (6 year) $13,944.00

Professional Development $5,000.00

$86,593.73

GRAND TOTAL*

* Price firm for 120 days from quote date. Price quote must be attached to school purchase order to receive the quoted price and free materials.

**Shipping and handling charges shown are only estimates. Actual shipping and handling charges will be applied at time of order. Taxes shown are only estimates. If applicable, 

actual tax charges will be applied at time of order.

PLEASE INCLUDE THIS PROPOSAL WITH YOUR PURCHASE ORDER

Email: orders_mhe@mheducation.com | Phone: 1-800-338-3987 | Fax: 1-800-953-8691



ISBN Qty Unit Price Free Materials Line Subtotal

Teacher Materials Subtotal: $2,875.92 $0.00

Impact Social Studies © 2020- Grade K Subtotal: $2,875.92 $6,293.40

Teacher Materials Subtotal: $2,973.36 $0.00

Impact Social Studies © 2020- Grade 1 Subtotal: $2,973.36 $7,054.29

SEND ORDER TO: McGraw Hill LLC | PO Box 182605 | Columbus, OH 43218-2605

QUOTE DATE: 04/27/2024 ACCOUNT NAME: Seward School District EXPIRATION DATE: 08/25/2024

QUOTE NUMBER: HFISH-04272024012726-001 ACCOUNT #: 335211 PAGE #: 2

Product Description

Impact Social Studies © 2020- Grade K

IMPACT SOCIAL STUDIES LEARN & WORK COMPLETE STUDENT 7 

YEAR SUBSC BUNDLE GRADE K (Includes: Print Inquiry Journal, 

Research Companion, Explorer Magazine and the Online Student Center. 

Years 2-7 Inquiry Journal ships on anniversary date of order)

978-0-07-697604-1 85 $74.04 $0.00 $6,293.40

Teacher Materials

IMPACT SOCIAL STUDIES LEARNING AND WORKING TOGETHER 

TEACHER EDITION GRADE K
978-0-07-691499-9 4 $119.28 $477.12 *Free Materials

IMPACT SOCIAL STUDIES LEARN & WORK EXPLORER MAGAZINE 

TEACHING GUIDE GRADE K
978-0-07-693100-2 4 $77.28 $309.12 *Free Materials

IMPACT SOCIAL STUDIES LEARN & WORK TEACHER CENTER 7 

YEAR SUBSCRIPTION GRADE K
978-0-07-698921-8 4 $522.42 $2,089.68 *Free Materials

Impact Social Studies © 2020- Grade 1

IMPACT SOCIAL STUDIES OUR PLACE COMPLETE STUDENT 7 YEAR 

SUBSC BUNDLE GRADE 1 (Includes: Print Inquiry Journal, Research 

Companion, Explorer Magazine and the Online Student Center. Years 2-7 

Inquiry Journal ships on anniversary date of order)

978-0-07-697605-8 81 $87.09 $0.00 $7,054.29

Teacher Materials

IMPACT SOCIAL STUDIES OUR PLACE IN THE WORLD TEACHER 

EDITION GRADE 1
978-0-07-691569-9 4 $139.68 $558.72 *Free Materials

IMPACT SOCIAL STUDIES OUR PLACE EXPLORER MAGAZINE 

TEACHING GUIDE GRADE 1
978-0-07-693103-3 4 $81.24 $324.96 *Free Materials

IMPACT SOCIAL STUDIES OUR PLACE TEACHER CENTER 7 YEAR 

SUBSCRIPTION GRADE 1
978-0-07-698925-6 4 $522.42 $2,089.68 *Free Materials

PLEASE INCLUDE THIS PROPOSAL WITH YOUR PURCHASE ORDER

Email: orders_mhe@mheducation.com | Phone: 1-800-338-3987 | Fax: 1-800-953-8691



ISBN Qty Unit Price Free Materials Line Subtotal

Teacher Materials Subtotal: $3,716.70 $0.00

Impact Social Studies © 2020- Grade 2 Subtotal: $3,716.70 $8,012.28

Teacher Materials Subtotal: $3,872.85 $0.00

Impact Social Studies © 2020- Grade 3 Subtotal: $3,872.85 $8,487.18

SEND ORDER TO: McGraw Hill LLC | PO Box 182605 | Columbus, OH 43218-2605

QUOTE DATE: 04/27/2024 ACCOUNT NAME: Seward School District EXPIRATION DATE: 08/25/2024

QUOTE NUMBER: HFISH-04272024012726-001 ACCOUNT #: 335211 PAGE #: 3

Product Description

Impact Social Studies © 2020- Grade 2

IMPACT SOCIAL STUDIES EXPLORING COMPLETE STUDENT 7 YEAR 

SUBSC BUNDLE GRADE 2 (Includes: Print Inquiry Journal, Research 

Companion, Explorer Magazine and the Online Student Center. Years 2-7 

Inquiry Journal ships on anniversary date of order)

978-0-07-697606-5 92 $87.09 $0.00 $8,012.28

Teacher Materials

IMPACT SOCIAL STUDIES EXPLORING WHO WE ARE TEACHER 

EDITION GRADE 2
978-0-07-691354-1 5 $139.68 $698.40 *Free Materials

IMPACT SOCIAL STUDIES EXPLORING WHO WE ARE EXPLORER 

MAGAZINE TEACH GUIDE GRADE 2
978-0-07-693104-0 5 $81.24 $406.20 *Free Materials

IMPACT SOCIAL STUDIES EXPLORING TEACHER CENTER 7 YEAR 

SUBSCRIPTION GRADE 2
978-0-07-698929-4 5 $522.42 $2,612.10 *Free Materials

Impact Social Studies © 2020- Grade 3

IMPACT SOCIAL STUDIES COMMUNITIES COMPLETE STUDENT 7 

YEAR SUBSC BUNDLE GRADE 3 (Includes: Print Inquiry Journal, 

Research Companion, Explorer Magazine and the Online Student Center. 

Years 2-7 Inquiry Journal ships on anniversary date of order)

978-0-07-697607-2 93 $91.26 $0.00 $8,487.18

Teacher Materials

IMPACT SOCIAL STUDIES OUR COMMUNITIES TEACHER EDITION 

GRADE 3
978-0-07-691381-7 5 $156.72 $783.60 *Free Materials

IMPACT SOCIAL STUDIES OUR COMMUNITIES EXPLORER MAGAZINE 

TEACHING GUIDE GRADE 3
978-0-07-697906-6 5 $95.43 $477.15 *Free Materials

IMPACT SOCIAL STUDIES COMMUNITIES TEACHER CENTER 7 YEAR 

SUBSCRIPTION GRADE 3
978-0-07-698933-1 5 $522.42 $2,612.10 *Free Materials

Impact Social Studies © 2020- Grade 5

IMPACT SOCIAL STUDIES US HISTORY COMPLETE STUDENT 7 YEAR 

SUBSC BUNDLE GRADE 5 (Includes: Print Inquiry Journal, Research 

Companion, Explorer Magazine and the Online Student Center. Years 2-7 

Inquiry Journal ships on anniversary date of order)

978-0-07-697609-6 94 $103.80 $0.00 $9,757.20

Teacher Materials

PLEASE INCLUDE THIS PROPOSAL WITH YOUR PURCHASE ORDER

Email: orders_mhe@mheducation.com | Phone: 1-800-338-3987 | Fax: 1-800-953-8691



ISBN Qty Unit Price Free Materials Line Subtotal

Teacher Materials Subtotal: $803.55 $0.00

Impact Social Studies © 2020- Grade 5 Subtotal: $803.55 $9,757.20

Teacher Materials Subtotal: $561.00 $0.00

Middle School: United States History: Voices and Perspectives (Full Survey) © 2023 (6 year) Subtotal: $561.00 $13,242.00

SEND ORDER TO: McGraw Hill LLC | PO Box 182605 | Columbus, OH 43218-2605

QUOTE DATE: 04/27/2024 ACCOUNT NAME: Seward School District EXPIRATION DATE: 08/25/2024

QUOTE NUMBER: HFISH-04272024012726-001 ACCOUNT #: 335211 PAGE #: 4

Product Description

IMPACT SOCIAL STUDIES US HISTORY MAKING A NEW NATION 

TEACHER EDITION GRADE 5
978-0-07-691424-1 1 $170.37 $170.37 *Free Materials

IMPACT SOCIAL STUDIES US HISTORY EXPLORER MAGAZINE 

TEACHING GUIDE GRADE 5
978-0-07-693105-7 1 $110.76 $110.76 *Free Materials

IMPACT SOCIAL STUDIES US HISTORY CENTER EDITION 7 YEAR 

SUBSCRIPTION GRADE 5
978-0-07-698941-6 1 $522.42 $522.42 *Free Materials

Middle School: United States History: Voices and Perspectives (Full Survey) © 2023 (6 year)

U.S. HISTORY VOICES AND PRSPCTVS STDNT BUNDLE 7YR SUB 978-1-26-484719-8 30 $138.00 $0.00 $4,140.00

UNITED STATES HISTORY VOICES AND PERSPECTIVES STUDENT 

DIGITAL LICENSE 7YR SUBSC
978-1-26-665574-6 82 $111.00 $0.00 $9,102.00

Teacher Materials

UNITED STATES HISTORY VOICES AND PERSPECTIVES TEACHER 

EDITION
978-0-07-902279-0 1 $138.00 $138.00 *Free Materials

UNITED STATES HISTORY VOICES AND PERSPECTIVES TEACHER 

DIGITAL LICENSE 7YR SUBSC
978-1-26-665769-6 1 $363.00 $363.00 *Free Materials

UNITED STATES HISTORY VOICES AND PERS INQUIRY JOURNAL 

TEACHER ANNOTATED EDITION
978-1-26-561389-1 1 $33.00 $33.00 *Free Materials

UNITED STATES HISTORY VOICES AND PERSPECTIVES TOPIC 

TESTS AND LESSON QUIZZES
978-1-26-489665-3 1 $27.00 $27.00 *Free Materials

PLEASE INCLUDE THIS PROPOSAL WITH YOUR PURCHASE ORDER

Email: orders_mhe@mheducation.com | Phone: 1-800-338-3987 | Fax: 1-800-953-8691



ISBN Qty Unit Price Free Materials Line Subtotal

Teacher Materials Subtotal: $549.00 $0.00

Middle School: World History: Voices and Perspectives, Early Ages  © 2023 (6 year) Subtotal: $549.00 $13,395.00

978-1-26-599880-6 1 $3,500.00 $0.00 $3,500.00

Professional Development Subtotal: $1,500.00 $3,500.00

SEND ORDER TO: McGraw Hill LLC | PO Box 182605 | Columbus, OH 43218-2605

QUOTE DATE: 04/27/2024 ACCOUNT NAME: Seward School District EXPIRATION DATE: 08/25/2024

QUOTE NUMBER: HFISH-04272024012726-001 ACCOUNT #: 335211 PAGE #: 5

Product Description

Middle School: World History: Voices and Perspectives, Early Ages  © 2023 (6 year)
WH VOICES AND PRSPCTVS EARLY AGES STUDENT BUNDLE 7YR 

SUB
978-1-26-503550-1 30 $132.00 $0.00 $3,960.00

WORLD HISTORY VOICES AND PRSPCTVS EARLY YEARS STUDENT 

DIGITAL LICENSE 7YR SUBSC
978-1-26-666503-5 85 $111.00 $0.00 $9,435.00

Teacher Materials

WORLD HISTORY VOICES AND PERSPECTIVES EARLY AGES 

TEACHER EDITION
978-1-26-487178-0 1 $126.00 $126.00 *Free Materials

WORLD HISTORY VOICES AND PRSPCTVS EARLY YEARS TEACHER 

DIGITAL LICENSE 7YR SUBSC
978-1-26-666846-3 1 $363.00 $363.00 *Free Materials

WORLD HISTORY VOICES AND PERSPECTIVE EARLY AGES INQUIRY 

JOURNAL TEACHERS GUIDE
978-1-26-561726-4 1 $33.00 $33.00 *Free Materials

WORLD HISTORY VOICES AND PERSPECTIVES EARLY AGES TOPIC 

TESTS AND LESSON QUIZZES
978-1-26-488082-9 1 $27.00 $27.00 *Free Materials

Professional Development
PROFESSIONAL LEARNING ONSITE DAY K-5 SOCIAL STUDIES

PROF LRN HALF DAY ONLINE TRAINING  2 HOUR SESSION GRADES 

K-5 SOCIAL STUDIES
978-0-02-151842-5 1 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 *Free Materials

PLEASE INCLUDE THIS PROPOSAL WITH YOUR PURCHASE ORDER

Email: orders_mhe@mheducation.com | Phone: 1-800-338-3987 | Fax: 1-800-953-8691



QUOTE PREPARED FOR:

Seward School District

410 SOUTH STREET

SEWARD, NE 68434

ACCOUNT NUMBER: 335211 $86,593.73

($16,852.38)

CONTACT: $69,741.35

Matt Dominy $3,816.32

matt.dominy@sewardschools.org $0.00

(402)643-2941 $73,557.67

SUBSCRIPTION/DIGITAL CONTACT:

Matt Dominy

matt.dominy@sewardschools.org

(402)643-2941

Comments:

Terms of Service:

Terms Of Service

School Purchase Order Number:

Name of School Official (Please Print) Signature of School Official

SEND ORDER TO: McGraw Hill LLC | PO Box 182605 | Columbus, OH 43218-2605

QUOTE DATE: 04/27/2024 ACCOUNT NAME: Seward School District EXPIRATION DATE: 08/25/2024

QUOTE NUMBER: HFISH-04272024012726-001 ACCOUNT #: 335211 PAGE #: 6

VALUE OF ALL MATERIALS

FREE MATERIALS

PRODUCT TOTAL*

ESTIMATED SHIPPING & HANDLING**

ESTIMATED TAX**

GRAND TOTAL

* Price firm for 120 days from quote date. Price quote must be attached to school purchase order to receive the quoted price and free materials.

**Shipping and handling charges shown are only estimates. Actual shipping and handling charges will be applied at time of order. Taxes shown are only estimates. If applicable, 

actual tax charges will be applied at time of order.

By placing an order for digital products (the 'Subscribed Materials'), the entity that this price quote has been prepared for ('Subscriber') agrees to be bound by the Terms of Service 

and any specific provisions required by Subscriber’s state law, each located in the applicable links below. Subject to Subscriber's payment of the fees set out above, McGraw Hill 

LLC hereby grants to Subscriber a non-exclusive, non-transferable license to allow only the number of Authorized Users that corresponds to the quantity of Subscribed Materials 

set forth above to access and use the Subscribed Materials under the terms described in the Terms of Service and any specific provisions required by Subscriber’s state law, each 

located in the applicable links below. The subscription term for the Subscribed Materials shall be as set forth in the Product Description above. If no subscription term is specified, 

the initial term shall be one (1) year from the date of this price quote (the 'Initial Subscription Term'), and thereafter the Subscriber shall renew for additional one (1) year terms 

(each a 'Subscription Renewal Term'), provided MHE has chosen to renew the subscription and has sent an invoice for such Subscription Renewal Term to Subscriber.

Provisions required by Subscriber State law

ATTENTION: In our effort to protect our customer’s data, we will no longer store credit card data in any manner within in our system. Therefore, as of April 30, 2016 we will no 

longer accept credit card orders via email, fax, or mail/package delivery.  Credit card orders may be placed over the phone by calling the number listed above or via our websites by 

visiting www.mheducation.com (or www.mhecoast2coast.com).

PLEASE INCLUDE THIS PROPOSAL WITH YOUR PURCHASE ORDER

Email: orders_mhe@mheducation.com | Phone: 1-800-338-3987 | Fax: 1-800-953-8691
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Grant Request Form 

Name of Project: 

Address:  

City:  

Contact Name: 

Phone: 

State: Zip Code:

This project is being submitted to:         City Council      School Board      
for further consideration.  It is understood that upon approval by the 

aforementioned entity this Grant Request Form will, in turn be submitted to the 

Seward Foundation, Inc for final determination. Please note, this grant 
application will not be considered for funding until approval is given by the 
City Council or the School Board for submittal to the Foundation. 

Description of the Project: Please provide a brief description of the project under consideration and 
the proposed use of Seward Foundation, Inc. grant monies.  

Additional Information: Please provide additional information regarding the project including the

need that the project fulfills within the community and the target market for the project.  How will this 

project be promoted to the community at large? 

ACT Preparation Matt Dominy

410 South St. 

Seward NE 68434

✔

The ACT test can be life changing for students, it can result in significant scholarships, college 
admittance, acceleration through community college courses, etc.  The ACT is also the 
assessment used to measure student achievement for the Nebraska accountability system as 
well as rank schools in the AQUESST formula.   For the past three years we have used a grant 
to pay for a District ACT assessment in the Fall and OnToCollege Test Preparation in the 
Winter.  We are asking the foundation to support this initiative going forward. 

The target market involved will be Junior students at SHS and their parents.   This project benefits 
the community by having a well educated populace with many career opportunties as well as a 
high performing school district that attracts families and businesses to our community.   



Financial Information: Please provide financial information for the proposed project detailing out the 
overall estimated cost of the project and the sources and uses of funds including this Grant Request Form.  

Note: The Seward Foundation, Inc. prefers and encourages investment and support from other outside 

entities to assist in funding projects.

TOTAL PROJECT COST: 

Operating Budget: Please attach and provide an on-going budget for this program/project. 

Who will continue to fund and maintain this program/project on an on-going basis? 

How did you arrive at the budget figures? 

Will this grant be sufficient to start/continue this program/project? 

SOURCES OF FUNDS USE OF FUNDS 

6937.50 Fall District ACT Testing
5125.00 OnToCollege Test Prep

Total Requested from Seward Foundation $12,062.50

We are asking that this project be considered as an annually-reviewed project for the foundation.  

For the district fall testing the price of each test is $55.50 and we accounted for 125 students. 
OnToCollege provided an invoice for $5125. 

Yes, this grant would fund this project for one year and we would like your consideration to fund for 
future years.   This project is currently funded with ESSERS III funds alotted by the Federal 
Government during Covid.  



Are you submitting this request elsewhere for funding considerations? If so, to whom and 

for how much? 

Has this request been made elsewhere and turned down? If so, why? 

After grant monies from the Seward Foundation, Inc. have been expended what plans 

are being made to ensure the ongoing operation of the project/program? 

Other Information:  

Is this project application related to a new or on-going program? 

Who was involved in the development and planning of this program/project? 

Will this program/project be evaluated regularly and if so, by whom? 

Is this program/project ready to begin immediately?   If not, what is the target date for 

completion and/or readiness? 

No

No

We are asking the Foundation to consider funding this project on a year-to-year basis.   

On-Going

Matt Dominy, Scott Axt, Rich Eber

Yes, we will continue to monitor progress through ACT scores annually

Yes, it is ready to begin in the Fall of 2024

PRINT FORM SUBMIT FORM



Grant Request Form 

Name of Project: 

Address:  

City:  

Contact Name: 

Phone: 

State: Zip Code:

This project is being submitted to:         City Council      School Board      
for further consideration.  It is understood that upon approval by the 
aforementioned entity this Grant Request Form will, in turn be submitted to the 
Seward Foundation, Inc for final determination. Please note, this grant 
application will not be considered for funding until approval is given by the 
City Council or the School Board for submittal to the Foundation. 

Description of the Project: Please provide a brief description of the project under consideration and 
the proposed use of Seward Foundation, Inc� grant monies.  

Additional Information: Please provide additional information regarding the project including the
need that the project fulfills within the community and the target market for the project.  How will this 
project be promoted to the community at large? 



Financial Information: Please provide financial information for the proposed project detailing out the 
overall estimated cost of the project and the sources and uses of funds including this Grant Request Form.  
Note: The Seward Foundation, Inc. prefers and encourages investment and support from other outside 
entities to DVVLVW LQ fundLQJ projects.

TOTAL PROJECT COST: 

Operating Budget: Please attach and provide an on-going budget for this program/project. 

Who will continue to fund and maintain this program/project on an on-going basis? 

+RZ GLG \RX DUULYH DW WKH EXGJHW ILJXUHV" 

Will this grant be sufficient to start/continue this program/project? 

SOURCES OF FUNDS USE OF FUNDS 

SES108-00
$1-1.2 Million



Are you submitting this request elsewhere for funding considerations? If so, to whom and 
for how much? 

Has this request been made elsewhere and turned down? If so, why? 

After grant monies from the Seward Foundation, Inc. haYH been expended what plans 
are being made to ensure the ongoing operation of the project/program? 

Other Information:  

Is this project application related to a new or on-going program? 

Who was involved in the development and planning of this program/project? 

Will this program/project be evaluated regularly and if so, by whom? 

Is this program/project ready to begin immediately?   If not, what is the target date for 
completion and/or readiness? 
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	DOC050724-05072024140045

	1.3. Roll Call
	1.3.1. Action to excuse board members if necessary
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	1.6. Approval of Agenda

	2. Public Forum: (The Board President reserves the right to place time limits on individuals and topics.)
	2.1. Public Forum on Agenda Items: This is your opportunity to speak to items on the agenda. If you are not a part of the presentation of the agenda item you need to speak now. Thank you for your participation.
	2.2. Public Forum on Any Topic: This is your opportunity to speak to any topic concerning the school district. Since it is not an agenda item the board cannot discuss or take action at this time on the matter. Future discussion can be requested as an agenda item. Thank you for your participation.

	3. Reports
	3.1. Administrator Reports
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	7. Executive Session
	7.1. Restate the reason for entering into the Executive Session:  To discuss classified staff, middle management, and administrator pay and benefits packages for the 2024-2025 school year.

	8. Adjournment

	Name of Project: Plum Creek Sports & Turf Campaign
	Text3: Brock Anderson
	Text4: 2165 Meadow Lane
	Text5: 402-499-3756
	Text6: Seward
	Text8: NE
	Text9: 68434
	Check Box10: Off
	Check Box11: Yes
	Text12: Please see attached document labeles Summary of Proposed Work.  
	Text13: This project will meet the needs of the community as last year thses field served 283 baseball players  and 213 softball players from the age of 5-college.  Turf would only increae the amount the fiels can be used especially when we get rain as we will not have to cancel games and weekend touernaments anymore which also impacts the revenue that brings into our community.

We have been promoting this project in the community through social media, Local Newpaper, Local radio ads.  We have also been part of Seward County Gives week.  We continue to work to promote and spread the word about our project to local businesses and groups. We are doing different events to help gain support.  We are also working with the city to promote the project.
	SOURCES OF FUNDSRow1: We have raised $411,000 currently 
	USE OF FUNDSRow1: Turf Project
	SOURCES OF FUNDSRow2: We have 24 more committments but do not 
	USE OF FUNDSRow2: 
	SOURCES OF FUNDSRow3: have their donation number yet
	USE OF FUNDSRow3: 
	SOURCES OF FUNDSRow4: We are working for a Land and Water Grant 
	USE OF FUNDSRow4: Matching Grant up to $600,000
	SOURCES OF FUNDSRow5: 
	USE OF FUNDSRow5: 
	SOURCES OF FUNDSRow6: Total request from Seward Foundation
	USE OF FUNDSRow6: $25,000
	Text14: This project will be funded through donations and grants.  Once it is completed, the city will take control of the fields.  We will continute to raise funds to improve and turf more fields in town.
	Text15: We have got 4-5 quotes from various Turf companies thoughout the midwest.  Many of these companies have done work in our area and have a very good reputation. 
	Text16: Yes.  This grant will help us continue to work to raise funds and maximize the grant we are applying for. 
	Text17: Yes we have made many proposals to all the businesses around town to be part of the project. We cuttently have 23 commitments for a total of $411,000. 

We also have 24 more committments to the project and we are waitning on their donation amount.
	Text18: We have had some businesses say they are not interested at this time. 
	Text19: Our committee will continue to rasie funds and get committments.  We will also have some other fund raising opportunities we will run and promote to get the project done. 
	Text20: This is a new project. 
	Text21: The Plum Creek Sports and Turf Commitee along with Seward Public Schools and the City of Seward
	Text22: Yes, in cooperating with the Plum Creek Sports and Turf Committee and the City of Seward
	Text23: No, Our target date is July of 2025 so we can finish raising funds and qualify for the grants.  This is also the down time for the fields so the timing will be perfect. 
	PRINT FORM: 
	SUBMIT FORM: 


